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PRINTERS 

Copal SC I 000 ( I OOcps) 

Copal SC 1200 ( 120cps) 
Copal SC 1200 (NLQ) 
Seikosha GP I OOA 
Epson FX80 
Epson RX80 FT 
Epson RX80T 
Juki 61 00 Daisywheel 

Postage £5.00 

PRINTER ACCESSORIES 

FX80 Ribbon 
RX80 Ribbon 
Mannesmann Tally MT80 Ribbon 
juki 6100 Ribbon 

Box of 2000 plain sheets (8.5" X I I") 
Box of 2000 plain sheets (9.5" X I I") 

Postage£ 1.00 

COMPUTERS 

BBC 'B' Computer Starter Pack 
BBC 'B' Computer+ Acorn DFS 
Z80 Second Processor 
Mitsubishi MSX ML-F80 
Tatung Einstein Computer with Disc Drives and Colour 
Monitor 

Postage £5.00 

£218.00 

£248.00 
£288.00 

£170.00 
£395.00 
£280.00 
£270.00 
£395.00 

£7.50 
£7.50 
£5.00 
£3.50 

£15.00 
£15.00 

£359.00 
£429.00 
£399.00 
£247.50 

£739.35 



COMPUTER MONITORS 

Microvitec normal resolution colour 
Microvitec medium resolution colour 
Philips 12" green screen high resolution 
GM 1211 12" green screen high resolution 
Sanyo 14• colour normal resolution 

Postage £I 0.00 

£229.00 
£299.00 

£80.00 
£101.00 
£215.00 

COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEMS 

Complete systems, priced competitively. 
exc. VAT 

BBC 'B' Computer System from £710.00 
Epson QX I 0 CPM Computer System from £ 1700.00 
Sanyo System from £675.00 
IBM PC Model 64 from £ I I 00.00 
Apple Macintosh 128k Computer from £ 1750.00 
Tatung Einstein Computer £I 050.00 

We also stock software for BBC. IBM, Apple, Epson and Sanyo 
computers. Details on request. 

BBC ROMS 

Wordwise Plus 
Wordwise 
Discdoctor 
Termi 
Graphics ROM 
Gremlin 
Printmaster 
Caretaker 
Communicator 
Acornsoft View Word Processor 
Acornsoft View Sheet 

Toolkit 
Exmon II 
I .2 0/S Upgrade 
Basic 2 Upgrade 
Acorn DFS Upgrade 
Sleuth 

Postage £/.00 
Fitting charge £2.00 

Prices correct at time of going to press 

£56.35 
£42.00 
£33.35 
£33.35 
£32.90 
£33.35 
£33.35 
£33.35 
£69.00 
£59.80 
£59.80 

£27.00 
£29.00 
£11.50 
£32.00 
£90.00 
£29.00 



CABLES AND COMPUTER LEADS 

BBC parallel printer cable 
BBC cassette lead + remote 
Coaxial plug to phone plug 
Coaxial plug to coaxial plug 
BNC plug to phone plug 
Phone to phone lead 

Postage £ 1.00 

MAGNETIC MEDIA 

Floppy discs: 

3M 
744 SIS DID 48tpi 
745 DIS DID 48tpi 
746 SIS DID 96tpi 
747 DIS DID 96tpi 

Verbatim 
SIS DID 48tpi 
DIS DID 48tpi 
SIS DID 96tpi 
DIS DID 96tpi 

Dysan 
SIS DID 48tpi 
DIS DID 48tpi 
SIS DID 96tpi 
DIS DID 96tpi 

DID means Double Density DIS means Double Sided 
SIS means Single Sided TPI means Tracks per Inch 

CIS blank cassette tape with leader 

Diskette boxes (holding I 0 discs) 
Sanyo DR I 0 I tape recorder 
Diskette box (holding 40), lockable 
Diskette box (holding 80), lockable 

Postage £ 1.00 

JOYSTICKS AND INTERFACES 

Spectrum joystick interface 
BBC Userport joystick interface 
Gunshot 2 'D' type 
Joycard 'D' type 
The Arcade BBC joystick 
Competition Pro 
Arcade Professional 
Track Ball 

Postage £2.00 

£8.00 
£2.25 
£3.10 
£4.00 
£3.50 
£3.70 

per 10 

£20.00 
£28.00 
£32.00 
£34.50 

£20.00 
£29.50 
£29.50 
£37.00 

£24.00 
£35.00 
£35.00 
£44.00 

£0.50 

£3.45 
£33.95 
£16.95 
£22.95 

£15.00 
£12.95 
£11.95 

£9.95 
£19.95 
£22.45 
£28.00 
£29.90 



SPEECH COMPUTER 
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Namal Type & Talk Speech Computer, 
Model SCIO 
Simply connected to any micro, this is a powerful speech com
puter with sophisticated software and firmware: it will convert 
any text into speech faster than it can be spoken. This is our own 
product, developed and manufactured in Cambridge. 

With serial and centronics interface: £ 171 .35 
Postage £5.00 

DISK DRIVES 

Namal Disc Drives incorporating TEAC & MITSUBISHI drives, fully 
cased, complete with cables, format disc and 

Single Disc 
200k SIS 40/80 Switch (TEAC) 
400k DIS 40/80 Switchable (TEAC) 
400k DIS 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi) 
Single Disc Drives with Power Supply 
200k SIS 40/80 Switchable (TEAC) 
400k DIS 40/80 Switchable (TEAC) 
400k DIS 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi) 

Dual Disk Drives with Power Supply 
2 X 200k SIS 40/80 Switch able (TEAC) 
2 X 200k DIS 40/80 Switchable (TEAC) 
2 X 400k DIS 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi) 
Mitsubishi 3'/1", I MByte Disc Drives 
(No power supply required to use two drives with 
BBC Micro Applications) 

Postage £5.00 

£134.55 
£164.45 
£149.50 

£149.50 
£170.20 
£158.70 

£315.10 
£349.60 
£244.15 

£125.00 



CMC PUBLICATIONS 

The Advanced User Guide 
by Bray, Dickens and Holmes 
An essential book for the serious BBC owner, the Guide is avail
able from most bookshops or direct from us at Cambridge Mic
rocomputer Centre. 

£ 12.9 5 Postage FREE! 

Hard Back Covers 
These protect and lengthen the life of your books: Advanced 
User Guide/BBC User Guide only 
£4.50 each. Postage £1.00 

The Advanced Basic ROM User Guide 
by Colin Pharo 
This is a sequel to our Advanced User Guide, and looks closely at 
the Basic ROM in the BBC micro, covering both BASIC I and 
BASIC 2. 
Colin Pharo, the author, has programmed for many years on a 
wide range of computers, recently on the BBC micro. 

£7.9 5 Postage FREE! 

OTHER COMPUTER BOOKS 

BBC books: 
30 Hour Basic 
Disk Systems for the BBC micro 
21 Games for the BBC micro 
Advanced programming on or for the BBC micro 
Graphs and charts 
Practical Programs for the BBC micro 
The BBC Micro Expert Guide 

£6.95 
£6.95 
£5.95 
£6.95 
£9.95 
£6.95 
£6.95 

We have a large selection of books: ring for availability and prices. 

Postage £/.00 

Prices correct at time of going to press 

All prices include VAT unless otherwise stated. 

All stock subject to availability. 

Prices val id in UK only. Please write for overseas pricf;!S. 


