Cambridge Microcomputer Centre

153-4 East Road, Cambridge CE1 1DD Telephone (0223) 355404 Telex 817445

THE ADVANCED

MICROCO

Price List

Spring

1985

Manufacturers and distributors of computers and computer peripherals • Publishers

PRINTERS

Copal SC1000 (100cps)

£218.00

Copal SC1200 (120cps)	£248.00
Copal SC1200 (NLQ)	£288.00
Seikosha GP100A	£170.00
Epson FX80	£395.00
Epson RX80 FT	£280.00
Epson RX80 T	£270.00
Juki 6100 Daisywheel	£395.00
Postano 65.00	

Postage £5.00

PRINTER ACCESSORIES

FX80 Ribbon	£7.50
RX80 Ribbon	£7.50
Mannesmann Tally MT80 Ribbon	£5.00
Juki 6100 Ribbon	£3.50
Box of 2000 plain sheets (8.5" \times 11")	£15.00
Box of 2000 plain sheets $(9.5" \times 11")$	£15.00

Postage £1.00

COMPUTERS

BBC 'B' Computer Starter Pack	£359.00
BBC 'B' Computer + Acorn DFS	£429.00
Z80 Second Processor	£399.00
Mitsubishi MSX ML-F80	£247.50
Tatung Einstein Computer with Disc Drives and Colour	
Monitor	£739.35

Postage £5.00

COMPUTER MONITORS

Microvitec normal resolution colour	£229.00
Microvitec medium resolution colour	£299.00
Philips 12" green screen high resolution	£80.00
GMI2II 12" green screen high resolution	£101.00
Sanyo 14" colour normal resolution	£215.00

Postage £10.00

COMPUTER BUSINESS SYSTEMS

Complete systems, priced competitively.

	exc. VAT
BBC 'B' Computer System from	£710.00
Epson QX10 CPM Computer System from	£1700.00
Sanyo System from	£675.00
IBM PC Model 64 from	£1100.00
Apple Macintosh 128k Computer from	£1750.00
Tatung Einstein Computer	£1050.00

We also stock software for BBC, IBM, Apple, Epson and Sanyo computers. Details on request.

BBC ROMS

Wordwise Plus Wordwise	£56.35 £42.00
Discdoctor	£33.35
Termi	£33.35
Graphics ROM	£32.90
Gremlin	£33.35
Printmaster	£33.35
Caretaker	£33.35
Communicator	£69.00
Acornsoft View Word Processor	£59.80
Acornsoft View Sheet	£59.80
Toolkit	£27.00
Exmon II	£29.00
1.2 O/S Upgrade	£11.50
Basic 2 Upgrade	£32.00
Acorn DFS Upgrade	£90.00
Sleuth	£29.00
Postage £1.00	

Postage £1.00 Fitting charge £2.00

Prices correct at time of going to press

CABLES AND COMPUTER LEADS

BBC parallel printer cable	£8.00
BBC cassette lead + remote	£2.25
Coaxial plug to phono plug	£3.10
Coaxial plug to coaxial plug	£4.00
BNC plug to phono plug	£3.50
Phono to phono lead	£3.70

Postage £1.00

MAGNETIC MEDIA

Floppy discs:		per 10
3M 744 S/S D/D 48tpi		£20.00
745 D/S D/D 48tpi 746 S/S D/D 96tpi		£28.00 £32.00
747 D/S D/D 96tpi		£34.50
Verbatim S/S D/D 48tpi D/S D/D 48tpi S/S D/D 96tpi D/S D/D 96tpi		£20.00 £29.50 £29.50 £37.00
Dysan S/S D/D 48tpi D/S D/D 48tpi S/S D/D 96tpi D/S D/D 96tpi		£24.00 £35.00 £35.00 £44.00
D/D means Double Density S/S means Single Sided	D/S means Double Sided TPI means Tracks per Inch	
C15 blank cassette tape with I	leader	£0.50
Diskette boxes (holding 10 dis Sanyo DR101 tape recorder Diskette box (holding 40), loc Diskette box (holding 80), loc	kable	£3.45 £33.95 £16.95 £22.95

Postage £1.00

JOYSTICKS AND INTERFACES

Spectrum joystick interface	£15.00
BBC Userport joystick interface	£12.95
Gunshot 2 'D' type	£11.95
Joycard 'D' type	£9.95
The Arcade BBC joystick	£19.95
Competition Pro	£22.45
Arcade Professional	£28.00
Track Ball	£29.90

Postage £2.00

SPEECH COMPUTER



Namal Type & Talk Speech Computer, Model SCI0

Simply connected to any micro, this is a powerful speech computer with sophisticated software and firmware: it will convert any text into speech faster than it can be spoken. This is our own product, developed and manufactured in Cambridge.

With serial and centronics interface: £171.35 Postage £5.00

DISK DRIVES

Namal Disc Drives incorporating TEAC & MITSUBISHI drives, fully cased, complete with cables, format disc and booklet.



Single Disc Drives	
200k S/S 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£134.55
400k D/S 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£164.45
400k D/S 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi)	£149.50
Single Disc Drives with Power Supply	
200k S/S 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£149.50
400k D/S 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£170.20
400k D/S 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi)	£158.70
Dual Disk Drives with Power Supply	
2 × 200k S/S 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£315.10
2 × 200k D/5 40/80 Switchable (TEAC)	£349.60
2 × 400k D/S 40/80 Switchable (Mitsubishi)	£244.15
Mitsubishi 31/2", I MByte Disc Drives	
(No power supply required to use two drives with	
BBC Micro Applications)	£125.00
Postage 65.00	

Postage £5.00

CMC PUBLICATIONS

The Advanced User Guide

by Bray, Dickens and Holmes

An essential book for the serious BBC owner, the Guide is available from most bookshops or direct from us at Cambridge Microcomputer Centre.

£12.95 Postage FREE!

Hard Back Covers

These protect and lengthen the life of your books: Advanced User Guide/BBC User Guide only $\pounds 4.50$ each. Postage $\pounds 1.00$

The Advanced Basic ROM User Guide

by Colin Pharo

This is a sequel to our Advanced User Guide, and looks closely at the Basic ROM in the BBC micro, covering both BASIC I and BASIC 2.

Colin Pharo, the author, has programmed for many years on a wide range of computers, recently on the BBC micro.

£7.95 Postage FREE!

OTHER COMPUTER BOOKS

BBC books:

30 Hour Basic	£6.95
Disk Systems for the BBC micro	£6.95
21 Games for the BBC micro	£5.95
Advanced programming on or for the BBC micro	£6.95
Graphs and charts	£9.95
Practical Programs for the BBC micro	£6.95
The BBC Micro Expert Guide	£6.95

We have a large selection of books: ring for availability and prices.

Postage £1.00

Prices correct at time of going to press

All prices include VAT unless otherwise stated.

All stock subject to availability.

Prices valid in UK only. Please write for overseas prices.